SINGAPORE - 28/09/2024

Race 1

Win
Div
54
15
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52
29
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231
20
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Race 2

Win
Div
26

22
125
66

70
334
325

Race 3

Win
Div
10
26
24
118
49
113
68
57
153

Race 4

Win
Div
10
51
28
72
83
99
35
77
165
173
209
308

Race 5

Win
Div
13
42
18
15
55
96
192

Race 6

Win
Div
38
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63
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Horse Name

VGOR
STAR EXPRESS
ROYAL COMMISSION
SMART ONE
SANTINO
PACIFIC SCOUT
SUMMER WIND
ZYGARDE
OTAHUHU

Horse Name

LIM'S SARBACH
BRAVO KID
LUCKY WARRIOR
OPERATION TIGER

TALKINGTALKINGGURU

STEADY BOSS
RIVER DRAGON
TOP CONFIDENCE

Horse Name

ELLIOT NESS

MISSION FIVE

V'INVINCIBLE
PACIFIC ANGEL

WAR STAR
WAR FRONTIER
SURREY HILLS
THUNDER LEGEND

PACIFIC COMMANDER

Horse Name

CONDOR
RED MANED
LONHRO GOLD
FAST AND FEARLESS
TAKHI
WINS EIGHT
BABY TWINS
ANGEL BABY
GRAND SUPREME
PACIFIC CHARM
BIZAR WINS
RED ROAR

Horse Name

LIM'S SHAVANO
TOMMY GUN
LEGEND SIXTY-THREE
CHEVAL PEGASUS
HE'S MY HALO
JUNE
INVINCIBLE KINGDOM

Horse Name

NAVY SEALS
PACIFIC DREAM
APRIL
SHIHAB
LIM'S EVEREST
EMPOWERING
FOREST GOLD

Gear 'S H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt
Rating
44 548 570  56.0
B 46 493 580 580
TT, SR 44 509 570  57.0
TT,EM,SR 43 519 565 565
46 508 580 580
B 43 548 565 565
T 45 514 575 575
B, EM 42 521 560  54.0
EM 47 480 585 585
Gear HO™® L HCPWt cC.wt
Rating
B 44 526 58.0  58.0
WK 33 501 525 525
B,EM 46 528 59.0  59.0
B, TT 26 443 50.0 520
BP,SR 27 454 500  50.5
BP,SR 25 534 500  50.0
B, TT 22 489 50.0  51.0
BP 22 453 50.0  51.0
Gear HOTS® Lt HePWt C.wi
Rating
B 63 486 57.0 57.0
52 494 51.5 52,5
B 50 505 50.5 50.5
™ 50 466 50.5 51.0
BB 57 507 54.0 52.0
™ 46 451 50.0 52.0
B 65 501 58.0 58.0
B 54 528 52.5 52.5
TT,SR 55 504 53.0 54.0
Gear  Horse Lt HcPwt c.wt
Rating
B, TT 48 512 590 500 2
33 471 515 515 4
T 45 544 575 575 9
B 45 491 575 575 5
T 28 518 500 520 12
T 33 492 515 500 1
B 48 459 590 590 8
B 23 458 500  52.0
WK 44 481 570 550 7
B 42 518 560 560 6
B,TT,EM 22 530 500 505 11
T 22 512 500 505 3
Gear HOTSe L wt HCPWt C.wt Bar
Rating
48 485 580 580 7
B,TT 54 503 580 580 4
46 455 515 515 6
T 46 481 500 520 1
47 456 550 550 3
B,TT 49 467 580 580 2
BB 547 550 550 5
Gear  Horse Lt HCPWt C.wt
Rating
EM 42 462 570 570
T 25 481 500 500
EM 39 494 555 555
WK, TT 37 505 545 545
B 40 496 560  56.0
B, SR 40 471 560  56.0
B 37 534 545 545
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Jockey Trainer
T KRISNA RLIM
M NUNES J PETERS
R CURATOLO T FITZSIMMONS
CC WONG T MAHADI
C HENRIQUE D LOGAN
B QUEIROZ D KOK
TH KOH JONG
N ZYRUL KS TAN
B PINHEIRO D LOGAN
Jockey Trainer
M LERNER D MEAGHER
B PINHEIRO J TAN
M NUNES D KOK
B QUEIROZ T MAHADI
| SAIFUDIN D KOK
APP PH SEOW D KOK
TH KOH J ONG
T KRISNA T MAHADI
Jockey Trainer
M NUNES D LOGAN
B PINHEIRO RLIM
C HENRIQUE RLIM
TH KOH D KOK
APP PH SEOW JONG
CC WONG KS TAN
M LERNER J ONG
B QUEIROZ R LIM
D MOOR J ONG
Jockey Trainer
R CURATOLO T FITZSIMMONS
W PRICE RLIM
B QUEIROZ KS TAN
D MOOR J PETERS
WH KOK RLIM
APP PH SEOW J ONG
B PINHEIRO J TAN
CC WONG J ONG
N ZYRUL RLIM
TH KOH J ONG
M ZAKI HW TAN
| SAIFUDIN J TAN
Jockey Trainer
M LERNER D MEAGHER
M NUNES T FITZSIMMONS
C HENRIQUE RLIM
B QUEIROZ J ONG
B PINHEIRO J PETERS
R CURATOLO T FITZSIMMONS
CC WONG D MEAGHER
Jockey Trainer
R CURATOLO KS TAN
APP PH SEOW D KOK
B PINHEIRO R LE GRANGE
M NUNES S BURRIDGE
TH KOH D MEAGHER
C HENRIQUE S BURRIDGE
CC WONG J PETERS

Running
Position
7-7-1
8-5-2
5-4-3
4-6-4
6-8-5
3-3-6
1-1-7
9-9-8
2-2-9

Running
Position
3-3-1
2-1-2
1-4-3
6-5-4
5-2-5
7-7-6
8-8-7
4-6-8

Running
Position
3-2-1
-2
5-6-3
7-7-4
2-3-5
8-5-6
4-4-7
1-1-8
6-8-9

Running
Position
3-3-1
6-5-2
2-2-3
7-6-4
12-7-5
1-1-6
5-4-7
10-12-8
11-9-9
9-10-10
4-11-11
8-8-12

Running
Position
2-2-1
1-1-2
4-3-3
5-5-4
3-4-5
7-7-6
6-6-7

Running
Position
3-2-1
12-10-2
7-6-3
4-3-4
2-5-5
9-8-6
6-7-7
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Time

1:12:06
1:12:50
1:12:64
1:12:69
1:12:72
1:12:87
1:13:40
1:14:98
1:15:12

Time

1:10:01
1:10:11
1:10:43
1:11:1
1:11:24
1:12:02
1:12:11
1:13:04

Time

1:05:15
1:05:49
1:05:60
1:05:73
1:05:83
1:06:05
1:06:15
1:06:35
1:06:71

Time

59:59
59:73
1:00:12
1:00:43
1:00:44
1:00:45
1:00:51
1:00:85
1:01:14
1:01:53
1:01:79
1:01:91

Time

1:10:46
1:10:63
1:11:02
1:11:16
1:11:38
1:11:43
1:12:46

Time

2:04:10
2:04:17
2:04:36
2:04:49
2:04:49
2:04:66
2:04:73

LBW

2.8
3.6
3.9
4.1
5.1
8.4
17.9
18.7

LBW

0.5
25
6.8
7.6
124
12.9
18.7

LBW

25
3.3
3.8
5.1
5.9
7.2
9.5

LBW

0.8
3.1
5.1
5.2
5.3
5.8
7.8
9.6
1.9
13.4
14.2

LBW

1.3
3.8

6.1
6.6
12.9

LBW

0.5
1.8
26
27
3.7
4.2



Win
Div
475
33
102
239
274

Race 7

Win
Div
16
49
43
74
116
28
25
46
41
368
304

Race 8

Win
Div
47
14
23
105
117
171
74
30
66
82
534
63

Race 9

Win
Div
70
12
38
19
33
31
32
212
245
509

Race 1

Win
Div
108

31
58
37
43
16
163
52
18
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Horse Name Gear I;I:trizz H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer
CROWN DANCING B, EM, SR 27 499 50.0 505 6 M ZAKI R LIM
ABETTER TOMORROW B 42 479 57.0 570 2 B QUEIROZ J PETERS
SHEESH B, TT 23 490 50.0 500 3 W PRICE RLIM
KOTA RANGER VIS 25 475 50.0 51.0 9 T KRISNA D KOH
PACIFIC SPIRIT B, TT 33 545 52.5 540 1 D MOOR D KOK
Horse .
Horse Name Gear Rating H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer
STAR VICTORY B 40 555 58.5 585 2 M NUNES J PETERS
MR HOOPER B 29 468 53.0 53.0 10 C HENRIQUE RLIM
LIM'S FUJI 41 475 59.0 590 9 CC WONG D MEAGHER
TANTHEMAN WK, TT 36 470 56.5 56.5 11 D MOOR J TAN
OUTFIT B 36 498 56.5 565 5 TH KOH JONG
WIND OF DUBAI B, TT 41 529 59.0 59.0 4 W PRICE RLIM
MAY B 37 454 57.0 550 3 APP PH SEOW J ONG
BIG DAY B, TT 28 475 52.5 525 7 B PINHEIRO JTAN
WAR WARRIOR B, SR 35 473 56.0 56.0 6 B QUEIROZ CT KUAH
AWESOME CONQUEROR B 22 530 50.0 505 1 | SAIFUDIN JTAN
CHARISMATIC TT 33 473 55.0 51.0 8 APP K FAIZ L KHOO
Horse .
Horse Name Gear Rating H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer
HAPPY WARRIOR TT 29 498 50.0 505 M | SAIFUDIN D KOK
SUPER BOWL SR 48 474 59.0 590 8 M NUNES JONG
FRENETIC P 48 530 59.0 59.0 1 R CURATOLO RLIM
ROCKY 48 473 59.0 500 9 WH KOK D LOGAN
ENGINE START B 40 484 55.0 550 5 TH KOH JONG
CENTURION 39 493 54.5 545 7 B QUEIROZ KS TAN
CITY GOLD FAREWELL WK 48 495 59.0 590 6 B PINHEIRO S BURRIDGE
NINEONEONE VIS 32 463 51.0 515 2 CC WONG D KOH
PACIFIC BEAUTY BB 39 424 54.5 545 4 D MOOR D MEAGHER
FORTUNE STAR WK, TT 39 451 54.5 545 10 W PRICE CT KUAH
RUN BUDDY RUN 32 477 51.0 50.0 12 APP K FAIZ RLIM
LIM'S SARAMATI B 46 471 58.0 580 3 M ZAKI D MEAGHER
Horse .
Horse Name Gear Rating H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer
ASIF TT 72 523 55.5 555 9 M NUNES S BURRIDGE
RAVALLI TT 73 484 56.0 56.0 7 R CURATOLO T FITZSIMMONS
SACRED BUDDY WK 68 429 53.5 525 4 T KRISNA D KOH
LIM'S BIGHORN B 73 487 56.0 56.0 1 CC WONG D MEAGHER
ANIKI TT 75 520 57.0 570 2 B QUEIROZ L KHOO
BRANSOM 70 475 54.5 545 10 D MOOR J PETERS
ENERGY BABY B 78 515 58.5 58.5 3 B PINHEIRO J TAN
GENERAL COMMAND 75 560 57.0 53.0 6 APP K FAIZ R LIM
PACIFIC MV P 68 482 53.5 53.5 5 TH KOH D KOK
LORD'S COMMAND B 68 523 53.5 535 8 | SAIFUDIN RLIM
Horse Name Gear :;ﬁg H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer
SILVER DRAGON B 54 439 52.5 51.0 7 N ZYRUL J ONG
GRAND AVANTE B 55 520 53.0 53.0 9 CC WONG D MEAGHER
PER INCROWN B 52 519 51.5 51.5 3 TH KOH J ONG
GROOVY B, TT 55 452 53.0 53.0 5 W PRICE RLIM
NIMBUS STAR 60 517 55.5 545 6 T KRISNA J PETERS
GOLDEN BROWN VIS 62 455 56.5 56.5 1 R CURATOLO T FITZSIMMONS
LAST SAMURAI WK 66 518 58.5 54.5 8 APP K FAIZ CT KUAH
LUCKY HERO B, TT 51 485 51.0 50.0 2 APP PH SEOW J ONG
JIN SAKAMOTO B 66 491 58.5 58.5 4 B PINHEIRO RLIM

Running
Position

1-1-8
5-4-9
8-9-10
10--11
11-12-12

Running
Position

7-3-1
9-6-2
5-8-3
11-10-4
1-1-5
6-9-6
3-2-7
8-7-8
2-4-9
4-5-10
10-11-11

Running
Position
3-1-1
4-2-2
5-3-3
8-9-4
9-7-5
2-5-6
6-8-7
12-11-8
7-6-9
10-10-10
11-12-11
1-4-12

Running
Position
8-5-1
7-8-2
5-4-3
1-1-4
3-2-5
2-3-6
9-9-7
6-7-8
10-10-9
4-6-10

Running
Position
2-1-1
7-7-2
4-3-3
5-6-4
-5
6-5-6
1-2-7
8-8-8
3-4-9

Pl

8
9
10
1
12
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Time

2:04:77
2:04:79
2:04:88
2:05:16
2:09:58

Time

1:12:07
1:12:17
1:12:79
1:12:88
1:12:96
1:13:19
1:13:56
1:13:68
1:14:17
1:14:37
1:16:39

Time

1:47:93
1:48:09
1:48:69
1:48:75
1:48:78
1:49:28
1:49:31
1:49:51
1:49:52
1:49:56
1:50:85
1:50:88

Time

1:09:24
1:09:31
1:09:37
1:09:38
1:09:69
1:09:88
1:09:93
1:10:11
1:10:85
1:10:89

Time

:11:54
11:66
11:74
11:90
11:93
11:93
:12:06
112:17
:12:75

A a4 a4

LBW

4.5
4.7
52

33.8

LBW

0.5
4.3
4.8
5.3
6.8
9.1
9.9
12.9
14.2
26.5

LBW

4.5
4.8
5.1
8.1
8.3
9.6
9.7
10
17.8
18

LBW

0.5
0.8
0.9
2.7

4.3
53
9.8
10.1

LBW

0.8
1.3
23
25
26
3.4
4.2
7.7



